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71 Adult Education Pathways

Allocation Amendment Summary
Fiscal Declaration
has been approved by the Member Representatives.

Consortium Name: 71 Adult Education Pathways
Funding Channel: Fiscal Agent

Fiscal Agent: Not Selected

Director is hired by the County Office of Education rather than the college.

The Fiscal Declaration information in this section has been provided as a courtesy. It has not been changed since CFAD

Narrative: There are no significant changes that will affect our members ability to perform on the AEBG 3-year plan.

Changes: We moved our fiscal agent responsibilities from College of the Siskiyous to the Siskiyou County Office of Education.
The consortium voted to make this move for the 2018-19 school year to better align administrative functions now that the

Amended Member Allocations for 2018-19

Butte Valley Unified School District
Dunsmuir High School District
Scott Valley Unified School District
Siskiyou County Office of Education
Siskiyou Joint CCD
Siskiyou Training and Employment Program*
Siskiyou Union High School District
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified School District
Yreka Union High School District
Total Allocated to Members
Total AEBG Funds

Total Remaining (Must be $0)

Member Agency Amended Allocation

$69,885
$67,796
$94,998
$143,637
$115,455
$65,491
$114,220
$66,121
$202,163
$939,766
$939,766

$0

Adjustment Made

$1
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Certification

Member Representative

Jason Allen
Heather Stafford

Approved

2018-10-26

Member Representative
Ray Kellar

Pamela May
Heather Stafford

Approved

2018-10-24

Member Representative
Marie Caldwell

Heather Stafford
Lillian Eastlick

Approved

2018-10-24

Member Representative

Kermith Walters
Heather Stafford

Approved

2018-10-24

Member Representative

Wira Cransn
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NI ricceac

Heather Stafford

Approved

2018-10-26

Member Representative

Joanie Zarzynski
Heather Stafford

Approved

2018-10-26

Member Representative

Jessica Bowman
Heather Stafford

Approved

2018-10-26

Member Representative

Leticia Rascon
Heather Stafford

Approved

2018-10-26

Member Representative

Rhonda Daws
Heather Stafford

Approved

2018-10-24
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