AEBG Allocation Amendment: 2018-19 Produced: Oct 26, 2018, 7:51 PM UTC Action Taskman

71 Adult Education Pathways

Allocation Amendment Summary

Fiscal Declaration

The Fiscal Declaration information in this section has been provided as a courtesy. It has not been changed since CFAD has been approved by the Member Representatives.

Consortium Name: 71 Adult Education Pathways

Funding Channel: Fiscal Agent

Fiscal Agent: Not Selected

Narrative: There are no significant changes that will affect our members ability to perform on the AEBG 3-year plan.

Changes: We moved our fiscal agent responsibilities from College of the Siskiyous to the Siskiyou County Office of Education. The consortium voted to make this move for the 2018-19 school year to better align administrative functions now that the Director is hired by the County Office of Education rather than the college.

Amended Member Allocations for 2018-19

Member Agency	Amended Allocation	Adjustment Made
Butte Valley Unified School District	\$69,885	
Dunsmuir High School District	\$67,796	
Scott Valley Unified School District	\$94,998	
Siskiyou County Office of Education	\$143,637	-\$
Siskiyou Joint CCD	\$115,455	
Siskiyou Training and Employment Program*	\$65,491	\$
Siskiyou Union High School District	\$114,220	
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified School District	\$66,121	
Yreka Union High School District	\$202,163	
Total Allocated to Members	\$939,766	
Total AEBG Funds	\$939,766	
Total Remaining (Must be \$0)	\$0	

Certification		
Member Representative		
Jason Allen Heather Stafford		
	Approved	
	2018-10-26	
Member Representative		
Ray Kellar Pamela May Heather Stafford		
	Approved	
	2018-10-24	
Member Representative		
Marie Caldwell Heather Stafford Lillian Eastlick		
	Approved	
	2018-10-24	
Member Representative		
Kermith Walters Heather Stafford		
	Approved	
	2018-10-24	
Member Representative		
Kim Eroozo		

Heather Stafford		
	Approved	
	2018-10-26	
Member Representative		
Joanie Zarzynski		
Heather Stafford		
	Approved	
	2018-10-26	
Member Representative		
Jessica Bowman		
Heather Stafford		
	Annual	
	Approved	
	2018-10-26	
Member Representative		
Leticia Rascon		
Heather Stafford		
	Approved	
	2018-10-26	
Member Representative		
Rhonda Daws		
Heather Stafford		
	Approved	
	2018-10-24	



2018 © California Community Colleges NOVA Site Version: <u>4.0.19</u>